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Senator David Y. Ige, Chair
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NOTICE OF INFORMATIONAL BRIEFING

DATE: Tuesday, January 4, 2011
TIME: 1:30 p.m.
PLACE: Conference Room 211
State Capitol
415 South Beretania Street

AGENDA

Department of Accounting and General Services

Accounting System Development & Maintenance
Expenditure Examination

Recording And Reporting

Internal Post Audit

Archives - Records Management
Information Processing & Comm Services
State Risk Management & Insurance Admin
Land Survey

Public Works-Planning, Design & Construction
Office Leasing

Central Services - Custodial Services
Central Services - Grounds Maintenance
Central Services - Building Repairs & Al T
State Procurement

Surplus Property Management

Automotive Management - Motor Pool
Automotive Management - Parking Control
School R&M, Neighbor Island Districts
King Kamehameha Celebration Commission
Campaign Spending Commission

Office Of Elections

State Foundation On Culture And The Arts
Spectator Events & Shows - Aloha Stadium
Wireless Enhanced 911 Board

General Administrative Services
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AGS101
AGS102
AGS103
AGS104
AGS111
AGS131
AGS203
AGS211
AGS221
AGS223
AGS231
AGS232
AGS233
AGS240
AGS244
AGS251
AGS252
AGS807
AGS818
AGS871
AGS879
AGS881
AGS889
AGS891
AGS901



Presentations

No public testimony will be accepted.

If you require special assistance or auxiliary aids and/or services to participate in the informational briefing (i.e., sign
language interpreter or wheelchair accessibility), please contact the Committee Clerk at (808) 586-6800 to make a request for
arrangements at least 24 hours prior to the briefing. Prompt requests help to ensure the availability of qualified individuals
and appropriate accommodations.

For further information, please call the Committee Clerk at (808) 586-6800.

Senator David Y. Ige
Chair
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http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2011/testimony/INFO_TESTIMONY_WAM_01-04-11_PM_DAGS.pdf

