THE SENATE THE TWENTY-SIXTH LEGISLATURE INTERIM OF 2010

COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

Senator David Y. Ige, Chair Senator Michelle Kidani, Vice Chair

NOTICE OF INFORMATIONAL BRIEFING

DATE: Tuesday, January 4, 2011

TIME: 1:30 p.m.

PLACE: Conference Room 211

State Capitol

415 South Beretania Street

$\underline{A} \underline{G} \underline{E} \underline{N} \underline{D} \underline{A}$

Department of Accounting and General Services

Accounting System Development & Maintenance	AGS101
Expenditure Examination	AGS102
Recording And Reporting	AGS103
Internal Post Audit	AGS104
Archives - Records Management	AGS111
Information Processing & Comm Services	AGS131
State Risk Management & Insurance Admin	AGS203
Land Survey	AGS211
Public Works-Planning, Design & Construction	AGS221
Office Leasing	AGS223
Central Services - Custodial Services	AGS231
Central Services - Grounds Maintenance	AGS232
Central Services - Building Repairs & Al T	AGS233
State Procurement	AGS240
Surplus Property Management	AGS244
Automotive Management - Motor Pool	AGS251
Automotive Management - Parking Control	AGS252
School R&M, Neighbor Island Districts	AGS807
King Kamehameha Celebration Commission	AGS818
Campaign Spending Commission	AGS871
Office Of Elections	AGS879
State Foundation On Culture And The Arts	AGS881
Spectator Events & Shows - Aloha Stadium	AGS889
Wireless Enhanced 911 Board	AGS891
General Administrative Services	AGS901

Presentations

No public testimony will be accepted.

If you require special assistance or auxiliary aids and/or services to participate in the informational briefing (i.e., sign language interpreter or wheelchair accessibility), please contact the Committee Clerk at (808) 586-6800 to make a request for arrangements at least 24 hours prior to the briefing. Prompt requests help to ensure the availability of qualified individuals and appropriate accommodations.

For further information, please call the Committee Clerk at (808) 586-6800.

Senator David Y. Ige

Senator David Y. Ige Chair